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Polk

St (Upper) Fixed Pedestal Zone
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Fixed Pedestal News Rack (proposed) Locations

Polk / Washington SW Corner
Jackson / Polk NW Corner
Broadway / Polk SW Corner
Polk / Broadway NW Corner

Vallejo / Polk SW Corner

Green / Polk SW Corner
Vallejo / Polk SE Corner
Polk / Pacific Ave NE Corner

Washington / Polk SE Corner
Polk / Clay SE Corner

1-6 unit
1-6 unit
1-6 unit
1-6 unit

1-8 unit

1-8 unit

1-8 unit

1-6 unit
1-6 unit
1-6 unit

The Department of Public Works
Bureau of Street Use & Mapping
NEWS RACK PROGRAM

San Francisco, CA 94103

(415) 554.5810




